S EC U R E  BY D E S I G N  ·  F I R M WA R E  v 1 . 0 3
I N D U S T R I A L  D C  M O N I T O R I N G  P L A T F O R M
AEM-60DC8
Industrial DC Voltage Monitor · 8 Channels ·
RS-485 Modbus RTU
The AEM-60DC8 is an industrial multi-channel DC voltage
monitoring platform for automation, electrical panels, energy
management and critical-system supervision. It measures eight

Technical Datasheet
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
08 Models and connections
08.1 Connections
Power V+, GND — 10 to 30 V DC
Analog inputs A1–A8 + common GND
Digital inputs D1–D8 + VTG + isolated GND
RS-485 A, B, GND
USB-C Firmware update
DIP switch SW2 Modbus address (1–3) + termination (TR)
08.2 Documentation and contact
Full documentation, interactive Modbus map and simulator at
aem.lri.com.br
LRI Industrial Automation · sales@lri.com.br · +55 11 4020-2470 · +55 51 2129-3000
CODE VOLTAGE RANGE CHANNELS DISPLAY
AEM-60DC8 0 – 60 V DC 8 16×4 LCD
AEM-30DC8 0 – 30 V DC 8 16×4 LCD
AEM-150DC8 0 – 150 V DC 8 16×4 LCD
AEM-60DC8-NL 0 – 60 V DC 8 —
AEM-30DC8-NL 0 – 30 V DC 8 —
AEM-150DC8-NL 0 – 150 V DC 8 —
LRI Industrial Automation © All rights reserved aem.lri.com.br Datasheet · Firmware v1.03 · 2026 · pg 8/8